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JON M. HUNTSMAN CENTER
1875 E. SOUTH CAMPUS DRIVE

SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84112-0320
PHONE: (801) 581-5445 FAX: (801) 585-1417

N

S

W

       Arena Capacity

Upper Bowl................6,524
Lower Bowl................8,397
Floor.................................194
ADA....................................74
Basketball Total: 15,115

          Concert Floor
Main Floor North.........320
Main Floor South.........280
Concert Total......15,531

4

6

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4 4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

up

East Stairs E

ATM

West
Storage

Entrance

ADA Wheelchair / Companion Seating
    Wheelchair Seats:
Arena Wheelchair - 38
Floor Wheelchair - as requested
Wheelchair total - 38 (SH 28)

      Companion Seats:
Arena Companion - 36
Floor Companion - as requested
Companion total - 36 (SH 30)
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